
JROTC Anniversary 5K Run

5K Run

Overall Finish List
April 25, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Caleb Gage                        Picayune  MS          474    17   M       1 Top Fin             21:46.4      7:01/M
      2    Cole Benoit                       Carriere  MS          564    14   M       2 Top Fin             24:21.6      7:51/M
      3    Anthony Gallodoro                 Carriere  MS          579    16   M       3 Top Fin             25:14.1      8:08/M
      4    Wesley Chisolm                    Picayune  MS          562    27   M       1 20‐29               25:30.8      8:14/M
      5    Hunter Davis                      Picayune  MS          485    16   M       1 15‐19               27:00.8      8:43/M
      6    Seth Fradella                     Carriere  MS          557    14   M       1  0‐14               27:19.9      8:49/M
      7    Azu Rodriguez                     Picayune  MS          578    36   F       1 Top Fin             30:02.5      9:41/M
      8    Andrew Barrott                    Carriere  MS          572    15   M       2 15‐19               30:29.1      9:50/M
      9    Eilsha Pollitz                    Picayune  MS          563    29   F       2 Top Fin             30:45.3      9:55/M
     10    Gabrielle Lewis                   Carriere  MS          548    14   F       3 Top Fin             30:50.6      9:57/M
     11    Todd Ryder                        Slidell  LA           568    50   M       1 50‐59               31:08.1     10:03/M
     12    Sheldon Russell                   Carriere  MS          575    12   M       2  0‐14               31:57.6     10:18/M
     13    Garrett Sampson                   Carriere  MS          478    12   M       3  0‐14               31:59.4     10:19/M
     14    Thomas Arnrold                                          559    14   M       4  0‐14               32:36.1     10:31/M
     15    Timothy Burris                    Carriere  MS          576    65   M       1 60‐69               33:53.7     10:56/M
     16    Christina Taylor                  Collinsville  MS      484    39   F       1 30‐39               36:18.3     11:43/M
     17    Naomi Long                        Picayune  MS          551    32   F       2 30‐39               36:22.1     11:44/M
     18    Natalie Taylor                    Carriere  MS          560    38   F       3 30‐39               36:23.6     11:44/M
     19    Mickayla Souders                  Carriere  MS          483    16   F       1 15‐19               38:01.2     12:16/M
     20    Ray Simpson                       Carriere  MS          482    19   M       3 15‐19               39:28.3     12:44/M
     21    Cole Nelson                       Picayune  MS          552    17   M       4 15‐19               40:22.4     13:01/M
     22    Matthew Lavergne                  Carriere  MS          555    17   M       5 15‐19               40:26.8     13:03/M
     23    Dominique Garner                  Picayune  MS          567    23   F       1 20‐29               41:49.4     13:29/M
     24    Mason Coig                        Carriere  MS          495    18   M       6 15‐19               42:19.3     13:39/M
     25    Renee Sampson                     Carriere  MS          479    43   F       1 40‐49               43:07.0     13:55/M
     26    Evan Coig                         Carriere  MS          498    12   M       5  0‐14               43:11.5     13:56/M
     27    Hannah Strickland                 Carriere  MS          487    15   F       2 15‐19               43:45.4     14:07/M
     28    Jeremy Pierce                     Carriere  MS          499    15   M       7 15‐19               44:22.6     14:19/M
     29    Wyett Sampson                     Carriere  MS          480    16   M       8 15‐19               44:23.7     14:19/M
     30    Arick Landry                      Carriere  MS          492    17   M       9 15‐19               44:26.5     14:20/M
     31    Dori Coig                         Carriere  MS          497    44   F       2 40‐49               45:34.4     14:42/M
     32    Bell Rodriguez                    Picayune  MS          577    13   F       1  0‐14               45:37.1     14:43/M
     33    James Wood                        Picayune  MS          545    16   M      10 15‐19               45:45.9     14:45/M
     34    Kyle Brady                        Carriere  MS          558    18   M      11 15‐19               46:17.8     14:56/M
     35    Tori Kierstead                    Picayune  MS          490    17   F       3 15‐19               46:24.6     14:58/M
     36    Shelby Brehm                      Carriere  MS          491    17   F       4 15‐19               48:23.7     15:36/M
     37    Shelby Martin                     Carriere  MS          476    16   F       5 15‐19               48:29.4     15:38/M
     38    Jarret Morella                    Carriere  MS          477    16   M      12 15‐19               48:29.7     15:38/M
     39    Clayton Spence                    Carriere  MS          547    15   M      13 15‐19               48:46.4     15:44/M
     40    Tyler Smith                       Meridian  MS          554    16   M      14 15‐19               48:46.7     15:44/M
     41    Allison Lott                      Carriere  MS          493    15   F       6 15‐19               48:53.0     15:46/M
     42    James Dick                        Carriere  MS          566    50   M       2 50‐59               49:21.0     15:55/M
     43    Ronda Strickland                  Carriere  MS          565    42   F       3 40‐49               49:22.5     15:55/M
     44    Matthew Brockhouse                Carriere  MS          571    16   M      15 15‐19               50:51.5     16:24/M
     45    Cheyenne Ingersoll                Carriere  MS          550    15   F       7 15‐19               50:53.3     16:25/M
     46    Ally Beasley                      Carriere  MS          494    16   F       8 15‐19               51:14.5     16:32/M
     47    Deron Scarabin                    Carriere  MS          553    18   M      16 15‐19               53:27.0     17:15/M
     48    Cameron Davis                     Carriere  MS          546    15   M      17 15‐19               54:53.4     17:42/M
     49    Elizabeth Carathan                Carriere  MS          570    16   F       9 15‐19               54:54.9     17:43/M
     50    Tre' Adam                         Picayune  MS          486    15   M      18 15‐19               57:00.7     18:23/M
     51    Devon Meyers                      Carriere  MS          488    15   M      19 15‐19               57:04.0     18:25/M
     52    Christine Brehm                   Carriere  MS          574    39   F       4 30‐39               59:33.9     19:13/M
     53    Carol Brehm                       Carriere  MS          489    67   F       1 60‐69               59:35.2     19:13/M
     54    Robert Rohobacker                 Carriere  MS          573    48   M       1 40‐49               59:55.0     19:20/M
     55    Charlene Graham                   Carriere  MS          475    17   F      10 15‐19             1:00:02.2     19:22/M
     56    Triston Stuart                    Carriere  MS          561    16   F      11 15‐19             1:00:04.0     19:23/M
     57    Brody Perry                       Picayune  MS          500    14   M       6  0‐14             1:04:46.9     20:54/M
     58    Will Perry                        Ovett  MS             569    50   M       3 50‐59             1:05:10.1     21:01/M
     59    Marco Coig                        Carriere  MS          496    45   M       2 40‐49             1:05:13.0     21:02/M
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JROTC Anniversary 5K Run

5K Run

Age Group Results
April 25, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Caleb Gage                        Picayune  MS          474   17        1        21:46.4      7:01/M
       2    Cole Benoit                       Carriere  MS          564   14        2        24:21.6      7:51/M
       3    Anthony Gallodoro                 Carriere  MS          579   16        3        25:14.1      8:08/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Azu Rodriguez                     Picayune  MS          578   36        7        30:02.5      9:41/M
       2    Eilsha Pollitz                    Picayune  MS          563   29        9        30:45.3      9:55/M
       3    Gabrielle Lewis                   Carriere  MS          548   14       10        30:50.6      9:57/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Seth Fradella                     Carriere  MS          557   14        6        27:19.9      8:49/M
       2    Sheldon Russell                   Carriere  MS          575   12       12        31:57.6     10:18/M
       3    Garrett Sampson                   Carriere  MS          478   12       13        31:59.4     10:19/M
       4    Thomas Arnrold                                          559   14       14        32:36.1     10:31/M
       5    Evan Coig                         Carriere  MS          498   12       26        43:11.5     13:56/M
       6    Brody Perry                       Picayune  MS          500   14       57      1:04:46.9     20:54/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bell Rodriguez                    Picayune  MS          577   13       32        45:37.1     14:43/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hunter Davis                      Picayune  MS          485   16        5        27:00.8      8:43/M
       2    Andrew Barrott                    Carriere  MS          572   15        8        30:29.1      9:50/M
       3    Ray Simpson                       Carriere  MS          482   19       20        39:28.3     12:44/M
       4    Cole Nelson                       Picayune  MS          552   17       21        40:22.4     13:01/M
       5    Matthew Lavergne                  Carriere  MS          555   17       22        40:26.8     13:03/M
       6    Mason Coig                        Carriere  MS          495   18       24        42:19.3     13:39/M
       7    Jeremy Pierce                     Carriere  MS          499   15       28        44:22.6     14:19/M
       8    Wyett Sampson                     Carriere  MS          480   16       29        44:23.7     14:19/M
       9    Arick Landry                      Carriere  MS          492   17       30        44:26.5     14:20/M
      10    James Wood                        Picayune  MS          545   16       33        45:45.9     14:45/M
      11    Kyle Brady                        Carriere  MS          558   18       34        46:17.8     14:56/M
      12    Jarret Morella                    Carriere  MS          477   16       38        48:29.7     15:38/M
      13    Clayton Spence                    Carriere  MS          547   15       39        48:46.4     15:44/M
      14    Tyler Smith                       Meridian  MS          554   16       40        48:46.7     15:44/M
      15    Matthew Brockhouse                Carriere  MS          571   16       44        50:51.5     16:24/M
      16    Deron Scarabin                    Carriere  MS          553   18       47        53:27.0     17:15/M
      17    Cameron Davis                     Carriere  MS          546   15       48        54:53.4     17:42/M
      18    Tre' Adam                         Picayune  MS          486   15       50        57:00.7     18:23/M
      19    Devon Meyers                      Carriere  MS          488   15       51        57:04.0     18:25/M
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Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickayla Souders                  Carriere  MS          483   16       19        38:01.2     12:16/M
       2    Hannah Strickland                 Carriere  MS          487   15       27        43:45.4     14:07/M
       3    Tori Kierstead                    Picayune  MS          490   17       35        46:24.6     14:58/M
       4    Shelby Brehm                      Carriere  MS          491   17       36        48:23.7     15:36/M
       5    Shelby Martin                     Carriere  MS          476   16       37        48:29.4     15:38/M
       6    Allison Lott                      Carriere  MS          493   15       41        48:53.0     15:46/M
       7    Cheyenne Ingersoll                Carriere  MS          550   15       45        50:53.3     16:25/M
       8    Ally Beasley                      Carriere  MS          494   16       46        51:14.5     16:32/M
       9    Elizabeth Carathan                Carriere  MS          570   16       49        54:54.9     17:43/M
      10    Charlene Graham                   Carriere  MS          475   17       55      1:00:02.2     19:22/M
      11    Triston Stuart                    Carriere  MS          561   16       56      1:00:04.0     19:23/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wesley Chisolm                    Picayune  MS          562   27        4        25:30.8      8:14/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dominique Garner                  Picayune  MS          567   23       23        41:49.4     13:29/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christina Taylor                  Collinsville  MS      484   39       16        36:18.3     11:43/M
       2    Naomi Long                        Picayune  MS          551   32       17        36:22.1     11:44/M
       3    Natalie Taylor                    Carriere  MS          560   38       18        36:23.6     11:44/M
       4    Christine Brehm                   Carriere  MS          574   39       52        59:33.9     19:13/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Robert Rohobacker                 Carriere  MS          573   48       54        59:55.0     19:20/M
       2    Marco Coig                        Carriere  MS          496   45       59      1:05:13.0     21:02/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Renee Sampson                     Carriere  MS          479   43       25        43:07.0     13:55/M
       2    Dori Coig                         Carriere  MS          497   44       31        45:34.4     14:42/M
       3    Ronda Strickland                  Carriere  MS          565   42       43        49:22.5     15:55/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Todd Ryder                        Slidell  LA           568   50       11        31:08.1     10:03/M
       2    James Dick                        Carriere  MS          566   50       42        49:21.0     15:55/M
       3    Will Perry                        Ovett  MS             569   50       58      1:05:10.1     21:01/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Timothy Burris                    Carriere  MS          576   65       15        33:53.7     10:56/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carol Brehm                       Carriere  MS          489   67       53        59:35.2     19:13/M




